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Noodles/面条

Soup noodle/汤面

Extra/附加

担担面

炸酱面

Dandan Noodle With Minced Pork & Chilli Oil In Sou

小笼包

p

Spicy

All Home-made Noodle
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Pork Xiao Long Bao

 Salt & Pepper Chips

 

椒盐薯条

薯条 Chips

牛肉炒面

鸡丝炒面

猪肉炒面

大虾炒面

素炒面

     

      

    

      

        

 

  

  

 

Stir-fried Beef Noodle

Stir-fried Shredded Chicken Noodle

Stir-fried Pork Noodle

Stir-fried King Prawn Noodle

Vegetarian Noodle

 

     

      

    

      

        

 

 

  

 

 

 

红烧牛腩面 Braised Beef Brisket In Soup Noodle

红烧牛肉面 Braised Sliced Beef Tendons In Soup Noodle

西红柿鸡蛋面 Tomato & Eggs Noodle

雪菜肉丝汤面 Salted Vegetable With Pork Soup Noodle

酸汤肥牛面 Thin Sliced Beef With Enoki Mushrooms and Pickles 

 

 

 

 

£14.20 

£13.20 

£13.20 

£15.20 

£12.20

noodle

         

 

 

 

£14.20 

£14.20 

£13.60 

£14..20

£14.20

 

£5.90

£5.20 

     

£14.20

Minced Pork With Yellow Bean Sauce Mixed With Noodle(Dry) £12.20

£4.20

V: Vegetarian
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Rice饭

球

  

 

          

    

鸡丝炒饭

蔬菜炒饭

翡翠炒饭

豆腐肉碎饭

腊味炒饭

蛋炒饭

Dessert/甜品

白饭

Shredded Chicken Fried Rice

Vegetables Fried Rice

Jade Fried Rice (King Prawn Fried Rice)

Minced Pork With Tofu Fried Rice

Chinese Style Dry Sausages Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Boiled Rice

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£12.20

£11.60

£14.20

£13.20

£14.20

£4.60

£3.20

V: vegetarian(V): vegetarian option available

南瓜饼 Home-made Pumpkin Pancake

豆沙饼

炸香蕉

酒酿圆子

Deep Fried Crispy Red Bean Paste

Banana Fritters Coated With Crispy Shredded Potato 

Glutinous Rice Balls In Sweet Soup(Jiu Niang Yuan Zi)

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

£5.90 

£5.90 

£5.90 

£5.90


