

Noodles/面	条
All Home-made N	alboa

牛肉炒面	Stir-fried Beef Noodle		£14.20
鸡丝炒面	Stir-fried Shredded Chicken Noodle		$\pounds$ 13.20
猪肉炒面	Stir-fried Pork Noodle		£13.20
大虾炒面	Stir-fried King Prawn Noodle		£15.20
素炒面	Vegetarian Noodle	V	$\pounds$ 12.20

## Soup noodle/汤面

红烧牛腩面	Braised Beef Brisket In Soup Noodle		£14.20
红烧牛肉面	Braised Sliced Beef Tendons In Soup Noodle		$\pounds$ 14.20
西红柿鸡蛋	面 Tomato & Eggs Noodle	V	£13.60
雪菜肉丝汤	面 Salted Vegetable With Pork Soup Noodle		$\pounds$ 1420
酸汤肥牛面	Thin Sliced Beef With Enoki Mushrooms and Pickles	noodle	<b>f</b> £14.20
担担面	Dandan Noodle With Minced Pork & Chilli Oil In Sou	ір ∫	£14.20
炸酱面 N	Minced Pork With Yellow Bean Sauce Mixed With Noo	odle(Dry	y) £12.20

Extra/附加				
小笼包	Pork Xiao Long Bao		£5.90	
椒盐薯条	Salt & Pepper Chips	V	$\pounds$ 5.20	
薯条	Chips	V	£4.20	

V: Vegetarian

Spicy



## Rice 饭

鸡丝炒饭	Shredded Chicken Fried Rice		£12.20
蔬菜炒饭	Vegetables Fried Rice	V	£11.60
翡翠炒饭	Jade Fried Rice (King Prawn Fried Rice)		£14.20
豆腐肉碎饭	Minced Pork With Tofu Fried Rice		£13.20
腊味炒饭	Chinese Style Dry Sausages Fried Rice		£14.20
蛋炒饭	Egg Fried Rice		£4.60
白饭	Boiled Rice		£3.20
Dessert/	甜品		
豆沙饼 ]	Deep Fried Crispy Red Bean Paste		V £5.90
炸香蕉 I	Banana Fritters Coated With Crispy Shredded Potato		V £5.90
酒酿圆子 (	Glutinous Rice Balls In Sweet Soup(Jiu Niang Yuan Zi)		V £5.90
南瓜饼	Home-made Pumpkin Pancake		V £5.90